26 727 78 79
T 6 2573

237246 7 8

LM
M
O
mM
7
™
[08)]
M
an
mM

(o)
o
M
o
Q\
Q\
-
()
>
6
©
N
N
o
-
@)
LL
=
©
p-
(@)
e
&
©
Q
©
0o
Q
X
LU




PART LIST OF PIZZA OVEN 220306

PART NO. Part Name Description
220306-01 Shell body 430SS, 6§ =0.6mm 1
220306-02 screw M4x8 SS 6
220306-03 skidproof washer, bakelite foot 8
220306-04 screw M4x16 SS 10
220306-05 bakelite foot 10
220306-06 flat washer, ®4 SS 14
220306-07 spring washer,®4 SS 14
220306-08 nut, M4 SS 14
220306-09 screw, M5x10 SS 2
220306-10 support bracket, top heating element [aluminated steel, $=0.6mm 1
220306-11 top heating element 230Vv/900wW 1
220306-12 bottom heating element 230V/550wW 1
220306-13 front plate assmbly 1
220306-14  |wire bracket A3 Steel 1
220306-15 bolt M8x16 SS 1
220306-16 panel, wire bracket 430SS, 6§ =0.6mm 1
220306-17 handle Bakelite 1
220306-18 crumb tray assembly 1
220306-19 knob, 15 minute timer 1
220306-20 screw, M4x6 SS 2
220306-21 15 minute timer 1
220306-22 bottom plate aluminated steel, 8=0.8mm 1
220306-23 screw, M4x25 SS 1
220306-24 temperature limiter, 455F AR-326/455F 1
220306-25 ceramic terminal 1
Page 1 Of2 d.20090313




PART LIST OF PIZZA OVEN 220306

PART NO. Part Name Description
220306-26 screw, M5x20 Copper plated 1
220306-27 nut, M5 Copper 2
220306-28 flat washer, ®5 Copper 4
220306-29 spring washer,®5 galvanized 2
220306-30  [power cord, Euro plug 3x1.0° 1
220306-31 power cord shealth 1
220306-32 screw, M4x40 SS 2
220306-33 back plate assembly 1
220306-34 screw M3 SS 2
220306-35 temperature limiter, cut off 1
220306-36 inner body assembly 1
220306-37 flat washer, ®5 SS 2
220306-38 spring washer,®5 SS 2
220306-39 nut M5 SS 2
220306-40 handle 1
220306-41 screw, M4x12 SS 1
220306-42 spring washer,®4 SS 1
Page 2 Of2 d.20090313




